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Név

DOmsddi Balint
TURI SOMA

KURTI ZOLTAN
BANCZIK ZOLTAN
Di Giovanni Andras
Mandoki Laszlo
Mernyei Péter
Térok Zsombor
Kovacs Péter Tamas
Svastits Aron
Horvath Botond
Szalay Bence
Orban Marcell

Bodnar Anna

ABONYI-TOTH BARBARA

Bekes Nandor
Lengyel Ferenc
Csenger Géza
Pivoda Tamas
Nagy Botond
Lévay Matyas
Takacs Marcell
Markus Tamas
Kovécs Aron
Szabd Gergely
Toéth Marcella
Ernyey Daniel
Vavrik Méarton
Szathury Balint
Tardos Tamas
Marozsak Tobias
Csoltko Fridrich

Stadler Benedek

2014. november 8.
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Iskola.Név

Bonyhadi Petdfi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnazium
ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimndazium
ELTE Apéaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlédgimndazium
Révai Miklés Gimndzium

ELTE Radndti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Bonyhadi Petéfi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

Piarista Gimnazium

Révai Miklés Gimndzium

Arpad Gimnazium

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Szent Istvan Gimndzium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium

Bencés Gimnazium

Selye Janos Gimndazium

Selye Janos Gimnazium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

Teleki Blanka Gimnazium

Bonyhadi Petdfi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnazium
Arpad Gimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimndazium

Piarista Gimnazium

Varosmajori Gimnazium

Bencés Gimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Piarista Gimnazium

ELTE Radnéti Miklds Gyakorléiskola

Arpad Gimnazium

Révai Miklés Gimndazium

ELTE Radnéti Miklds Gyakorléiskola

Varos
Bonyhad
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gy6r
Budapest
Budapest
Bonyhad
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Gy6r
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Komarom
Komarom
Zalaegerszeg
Székesfehérvar
Bonyhad
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gy6r

Budapest

ml m2
10 10
7 6
10 4
10 9
10 5
8 7
10 6
10 6
4 5
10 5
10 3
9 6
7 2
8 5
8 6
7 5
4 2
10 3
10 6
10 5
9 3
10 5
7 8
7 3
10 10
10 10
7 9
8 5
7 2
2 6
8 3
9 4
7 5

m3
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10

10

10

10

10

10
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10

f1

10

10
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f2

10

10
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10
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

f3 Ossz
7 55
10 53
8 52
8 51
8 50
9 50
4 50
4 49
10 48
6 46
3 45
10 45
6 45
8 44
6 44
10 44
9 44
8 43
3 43
6 43
7 43
8 42
8 42
4 42
2 42
5 41
3 41
5 41
1 40
10 40
9 40
9 39
8 39
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Név

Bencze Tamas
Kovacs Richard
Tandcs Viktdria
Szabd Rozina
Velkey Vincze
Galovics Gabor
Jakabovics Luca
BOTLIK BENCE
Illyés Andras

Bartok Imre

Varga-Umbrich Eszter

Balogh Andras
Kasnya Csanad
Pszota Maté
Kirchner Baldazs
Varga Daniel
Kovacs Bence
Papp Adam

Kiss Gergely
GYURUS BOLDIZSAR
Tran Thanh Binh
Csuta Akos

Uman Andor
Greschik Gergely
Réda Vince

Fetter Laszl6
Hortobagyi Gabor
Rétkai Petra
Matyasi Lilla
Szlics Maté
Takdcs Marton
Scheidler Barnabas
Mézsa Abel

Toreki Kolos
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Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

ELTE Radndti Miklds Gyakorléiskola
Piarista Gimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimndazium
Piarista Gimnazium

DRK Déczy Gimnazium

Papai Reformatus Gimnazium
Teleki Blanka Gimnazium

Teleki Blanka Gimnazium

Selye Janos Gimnazium

Papai Reformatus Gimndazium
Arpad Gimnazium

Varosmajori Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

DRK Déczy Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlogimnazium
ELTE Radndti Miklds Gyakorléiskola
Révai Miklés Gimndazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
Piarista Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Bencés Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Szent Istvan Gimndazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Bonyhadi Petéfi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

Szent Istvan Gimnazium

Varos

Budapest
Budapest
Tatabénya
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Debrecen
Papa
Székesfehérvar
Székesfehérvar
Komarom
Papa
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Debrecen
Budapest
Budapest
Gy6r
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Bonyhad
Zalaegerszeg

Budapest

ml m2 m3

7 8 9
7 2 9
9 7 10
3 8 7
9 5 9
10 4 9
10 10 9
6 2 1
7 2 3
7 2 3
5 5 9
3 3 8
7 2 10
5 2 9
10 7 3
4 2 3
10 5 3
6 5 2
5 3 2
4 5 9
6 10 2
8 3 5
10 1 1
7 1 9
5 3 2
8 10 3
6 0o 2
3 3 7
10 6 9
2 1 6
9 5 2
7 3 4
7 5 2
10 3 2

f1

6

f2

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

f3 Ossz
8 38
3 38
2 38
6 37
3 37
3 37
2 36
7 35
5 34
2 33
2 33
1 33
3 33
4 32
3 31
5 31
2 31
2 31
4 29
4 29
3 29
1 29
0 28
3 28
0 28
2 27
4 27
0 27
1 27
7 27
3 27
2 27
1 26
3 26
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

Név

Kérodi Balazs
Dercsényi Balint
Vitay Olivér
Csire Roland
Olah Kristof
Mészaros Daniel
RIMAI DANIEL
Szabd Agoston
Németh Ciprian
Illés Anna
Fazekas Levente
Havasi Kristof
Macejko David
Krisztik Balint
Maté Csaba
Papp Gergely
Siemelink Johanna
Székely Nandor
Matajsz Gergé
Farkas Anna Virag
BALAZS ZOLTAN
Wilmek Richard
Boroczky Andras
Karasz Adél
Gyetvai Réka
Demeter Botond
Lucza Levente
Kaldczkai Lili
Laczik Dalma
Molnar Viktor
Kiss Péter Gabor
Cucor Eniké
Kotasek Michaela

Tanacs Viktoria
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ELTE Radnéti Miklds Gyakorléiskola
Varosmajori Gimnazium
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
DRK Déczy Gimnazium

Szent Istvan Gimndzium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium
ELTE Apdaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium
Arpad Gimnazium

1. Béla Gimnazium

Selye Janos Gimndazium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium
Piarista Gimnazium

Piarista Gimndazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
Teleki Blanka Gimnazium
Arpad Gimnazium

1. Béla Gimnazium

ELTE Apéaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Arpad Gimnazium

Papai Reformatus Gimnazium
I1l. Béla Gimnazium

1. Béla Gimnazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium
Papai Reformatus Gimnazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium
EpitGipari Szakkozépiskola
Bencés Gimnazium

EpitSipari Szakkozépiskola
EpitSipari Szakkdzépiskola

Epit&ipari Szakkdzépiskola

Varos

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Debrecen
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Tata
Budapest
Baja
Komarom
Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Székesfehérvar
Tatabanya
Baja
Budapest
Tatabanya
Papa

Baja

Baja
Budapest
Papa
Budapest
Budapest
Ogyalla
Pannonhalma
Ogyalla
Ogyalla

Ogyalla

ml m2 m3

9 7 3
8 4 2
2 2 2
6 2 2
8 5 2
8 2 2
5 2 2
3 0 9
7 7 3
4 7 0
5 4 2
6 6 3
7 4 1
2 1 0
5 2 8
3 2 3
1 5 9
8 0 5
7 2 3
3 2 10
7 4 2
7 2 2
6 2 3
7 5 1
7 2 2
3 1 0
6 1 1
1 3 2
1 1 1
5 0 0
0 1 0
0 2 1
0 0 1

f1

10

10

10

10

f3 Ossz
2 25
1 25
3 24
0 24
4 24
1 23
1 23
3 23
4 22
2 22
1 22
4 22
2 22
5 22
1 22
2 21
5 21
1 20
3 17
2 17
0 15
0 14
0 14
0 13
0 11
2 11
0 10
1 7
1 5
0 5
1 5
0 3
0 1
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102 Csik Levente 10 DRK D6czy Gimnazium Debrecen

103 Borzsei David 9 Arpad Gimnézium Tatabanya
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